Thursday, October 30, 2025

10:00 AM
23-90072

#1

24-90039

#2

25-90106

#3

THE HONORABLE JAMES W. BOYD, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

Diana R. Anderson

Chapter 13 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Kurt A. Steinke (Trustee)

Timothy C. Quinnell, Atty for Diana R. Anderson (Debtor)

Jennifer Lee Olmsted

Chapter 13 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Kurt A. Steinke (Trustee)

Timothy C. Quinnell, Atty for Jennifer Lee Olmsted (Debtor)

Benigno Hernandez

Confirmation Hearing Re: Chapter 13 Plan

Kurt A. Steinke (Trustee)
Timothy C. Quinnell, Atty for Benigno Hernandez (Debtor)

Pagel

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Marquette



Thursday, October 30, 2025

10:00 AM

25-90031

#4

25-90084
#5

25-90087
#6

THE HONORABLE JAMES W. BOYD, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

Harley Raean LaCross and Ethan Michael-David
LaCross
Confirmation Hearing Re: Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Kurt A. Steinke (Trustee)
Timothy C. Quinnell, Atty for Ethan Michael-David LaCross (Debtor)
Timothy C. Quinnell, Atty for Harley Raean LaCross (Debtor)

Troy Eugene Takala and Mary Angela Takala
Confirmation Hearing Re: Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Kurt A. Steinke (Trustee)

Michelle Marrs, Atty for Mary Angela Takala (Debtor)
Michelle Marrs, Atty for Troy Eugene Takala (Debtor)
Tricia S. Terry, Atty for Mary Angela Takala (Debtor)
Tricia S. Terry, Atty for Troy Eugene Takala (Debtor)

Jacklinn Rae Brayan and Jeffery Simon Brayan

Confirmation Hearing Re: Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Jacklinn Rae Brayan (Debtor)
Jeffery Simon Brayan (Debtor)
Kurt A. Steinke (Trustee)
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COURT REPORTER: Digital
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COURT REPORTER: Digital
Thursday, October 30, 2025 HEARING ROOM: Marquette
10:00 AM
25-90047 Jennifer L. Johnson
#7

First Application for Compensation for Services
Rendered (DN 23)

Aaron J. Scheinfield, Atty for Jennifer L. Johnson (Debtor)
Kurt A. Steinke (Trustee)
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